ASOR Executive Committee Meeting Conference Call

ASOR Annual Meeting and Other ASOR Sponsored Events" submitted by the ad hoc committee, for the November 2019 Annual Meeting only.
Approved unanimously, with the Chair confirming that there no abstentions.

3. Board Elected Trustees

• Susan led a discussion of potential Board-elected trustees

Provisional Code of Conduct ASOR Annual Meeting and Other ASOR Sponsored Events November 2019

Introduction

In 2015 the Board of Trustees for ASOR approved a Policy on Professional Conduct that laid out the basic principles ASOR members are expected to follow in their professional activities. Subsequently ASOR adopted the Code of Conduct for Fieldwork Projects. While these

or hostility or abuse based on age, disability, religion, race or ethnicity. Such conduct is harmful, disrespectful, and unprofessional. Attendees at the Annual Meeting shall not engage in harassment, bullying, or intimidation of other attendees whether in person or online or